
6年男子800m
審 判 長：藤原　康喬
記録主任：赤塚　伸二

県小学記録(KE)             2:17.86     佐々木　勝紀(四日市市・保々RC)        2019
大会記録(GR)               2:20.43     水谷　柊斗(桑名市・大山田ＡＣ)        2015(第23回) 9月8日 10:25 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　4組

1組 2組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 7 1345 平山　敦貴(6) 大山田AC 2:24.47 1 7 2381 古川　光(6) FOR鈴鹿JRC 2:36.52
2 6 2596 田中　桜次朗(6) 内部陸上少 2:25.00 2 5 447 南出　颯走(6) 名張Jr 2:36.94
3 8 2321 稲継　悠仁(6) 一志Beast 2:27.05 3 11 1009 恒川　大輝(6) 菰野SC 2:38.84
4 1 103 泉谷　伊吹(6) 松阪走塾 2:29.22 4 2 933 岡村　蓮琉(6) JAC亀山 2:38.97
5 10 880 唯見　健太(6) 石薬師RC 2:29.51 5 6 2594 荒金　彩人(6) 内部陸上少 2:39.44
6 9 2305 永井　佐蔵(6) DRS 2:29.57 6 12 2367 橋口　竜征(6) YｳｪﾙﾈｽC 2:39.63
7 2 2521 伊藤　吏玖(6) 笹尾AC 2:29.92 7 4 932 大鹿　航輝(6) JAC亀山 2:39.89
8 12 148 小倉　航(6) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ 2:30.54 8 13 2569 波多野　倭士(6) URC 2:40.31
9 4 885 西村　明武(6) 石薬師RC 2:31.02 9 9 879 松永　至玄(6) 石薬師RC 2:40.50

10 5 935 倉田　陸吾(6) JAC亀山 2:31.95 10 8 485 後藤　彰太(6) 朝日陸上少 2:44.04
11 11 1346 西村　拓人(6) 大山田AC 2:32.21 11 1 1010 吉野　絢音(6) 菰野SC 2:46.95
12 13 1343 髙橋　龍輝(6) 大山田AC 2:34.53 12 10 463 後藤　暖陽(6) 朝日陸上少 2:48.27
13 3 448 森永　翔伍(6) 名張Jr 2:49.04 13 3 1259 中山　翔龍(6) ゆめが丘陸上 2:50.19

3組 4組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 12 2593 古川　結斗(6) 内部陸上少 2:46.74 1 1 2621 山本　倫太朗(6) いすずUK 2:35.91
2 5 20 小林　洋太(6) 一志Beast 2:47.32 2 9 2301 田嶋　夏毅(6) DRS 2:44.48
3 8 1011 青山　宗次郎(6) 菰野SC 2:51.39 3 8 2444 服部　清隆(6) 厚生AC 2:48.03
4 13 76 金森　陽紀(6) 三浜陸上 2:54.69 4 4 1582 髙久　瑠音(6) 三重陸協 2:50.34
5 7 562 早川　碧(6) 川越陸上少 2:56.30 5 3 2447 向原　悠月(6) 厚生AC 2:53.81
6 11 688 林　優真(6) ゆめが丘陸上 2:58.03 6 5 1386 足立　灯吾(6) 熊野RC 3:03.47
7 9 694 吉川　太一(6) ゆめが丘陸上 2:58.53 7 11 387 下田　幸翔(6) 宮川Jr陸上 3:06.11
8 6 2410 倉渕　陽三(6) 一ﾉ宮陸上ｸ 2:58.56 8 7 466 黒田　陽仁(6) 朝日陸上少 3:09.29
9 4 293 川邉　快太(6) JAC EAST 3:12.32 9 10 365 松山　新(6) 明和陸上少 3:16.43

10 3 355 山本　悟喜(6) JAC EAST 3:15.50 10 2 382 太田　響雅(6) 宮川Jr陸上 3:28.31
11 2 392 山下　海翔(6) 宮川Jr陸上 3:34.72 11 12 265 丸山　豪己(6) 多気陸上ク 3:30.40

1 756 谷　航多(6) 大台陸上ｸ DNS 12 6 2482 上林　英翔(6) 南勢AC 3:33.58
10 2397 今川　奏馬(6) 白山陸上ｸ DNS

タイムレース上位8位
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 1345 平山　敦貴(6) 大山田AC 2:24.47
2 2596 田中　桜次朗(6) 内部陸上少 2:25.00
3 2321 稲継　悠仁(6) 一志Beast 2:27.05
4 103 泉谷　伊吹(6) 松阪走塾 2:29.22
5 880 唯見　健太(6) 石薬師RC 2:29.51
6 2305 永井　佐蔵(6) DRS 2:29.57
7 2521 伊藤　吏玖(6) 笹尾AC 2:29.92
8 148 小倉　航(6) ｳﾞｨｱﾃｨﾝ 2:30.54
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